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※Please contact us when you order these parts.　　※订购零件时请与我们联系

Type - M Type - L

Train wheel bridge 轮列夹板

Center minute wheel and pinion 中心轮 (分针轮) 0270 082 ※

Third wheel and pinion 3# 轮

Fourth wheel and pinion 4# 轮(秒轮)

Fifth wheel and pinion 5# 轮

Step rotor 磁石轮

Hour wheel 时轮 0271 298 ※

Minute wheel and pinion 度数轮

Setting lever 设置杆 (押制)

Yoke 离合杆 (横担)

Train wheel setting lever 规正弹弓

Clutch wheel 离合轮

Rotor stator 定子板

Circuit block 回路板

Coil block 线圈

Battery connection(+) 正极片(+) 4268 106 ※

Battery connection(-) 负极片(-)

Dial washer 针座/金片

Train wheel bridge screw 磁石轮夹板螺丝

Battery connection(+) screw 正极片(+)螺丝

Winding Stem (TYPE A) 巴芯

Winding Stem (TYPE B) 巴芯

0231 048

Cal.VC00G　　Parts List
PARTS CODE　零件编号

PARTS NAME　　零件名称

0125 287

维修零件清单

4270 099

0241 329

0701 287

4146 175

0261 032

0383 053

0384 053

0391 053

0282 029

4239 150

4004 338

4002 062

0491 013

0012 354

0012 354

0351 173

0351 120


